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Dated 14th Jan., 2019  

INTERNAL MARKS 

M.Ed Internal 1st Semester 2018-2020 Batch 2018 

Sl.No. 

Unique 
Student ID 

Name  Sex 
101 102 103 104 105 

1 M.Ed/18/3 Joseph Lalbiakngheta Khiangte M 24 28 25 27 21 

2 M.Ed/18/4 Lalbiaknungi Ralte W 23 27 26 27 23 

3 M.Ed/18/5 Lalneihpuii Hauhnar W 30 33 28 28 27 

4 M.Ed/18/6 C. Lalrampari W 23 28 25 24 24 

5 M.Ed/18/7 Jenny Lalrindiki W 25 28 25 26 26 

6 M.Ed/18/8 Vesper Vanlalvenpuii W 27 30 26 25 27 

7 M.Ed/18/9 David Lalmalsawma M 28 29 25 27 28 

8 M.Ed/18/10 Lalnuntluanga M 25 26 24 23 24 

9 M.Ed/18/11 P.T. Lalnunngaia M 28 30 28 27 29 

10 M.Ed/18/12 Hmingchungnunga M 24 28 25 25 24 

11 M.Ed/18/13 Lalparliani Khiangte W 28 32 25 27 28 

12 M.Ed/18/14 K. Laikunga W 24 27 23 26 23 

13 M.Ed/18/15 C. Lalnunpuii Ngunsuiliani M 24 26 22 23 23 

14 M.Ed/18/16 Destiny K. Vanlalchhanhimi W 26 30 24 29 28 

15 M.Ed/18/17 Lalnuntluangi Ralte  W 29 33 29 30 29 

16 M.Ed/18/18 Lalrohlui Sailo W 26 32 25 27 26 

17 M.Ed/18/20 Zonuntluangi W 27 31 25 30 30 

18 M.Ed/18/21 Lalnuntluangi W 26 28 22 26 26 

19 M.Ed/18/22 R. Malsawmtluanga M 28 30 24 25 28 

  

(Prof. VANLALHRUAII) 

Principal 

   Institute of Advanced Studies in Education 
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I.17012/1/15-EDC(IASE) 
Dated 11th June., 2019  

INTERNAL MARKS 

M.Ed. Internal 2nd  Semester 2018-2020 Batch July 2019 

 

Sl.No. 

Unique 
Student ID 

Name  Sex 
201 202 203 204 205 206 

1 M.Ed/18/3 
Joseph Lalbiakngheta 
Khiangte 

M 
24 27 27 29 31 36 

2 M.Ed/18/4 Lalbiaknungi Ralte W 29 27 29 31 33 38 

3 M.Ed/18/5 Lalneihpuii Hauhnar W 32 31 26 32 32 40 

4 M.Ed/18/6 C. Lalrampari W 30 28 31 29 33 38 

5 M.Ed/18/7 Jenny Lalrindiki W 31 29 29 31 34 37 

6 M.Ed/18/8 Vesper Vanlalvenpuii W 29 28 30 27 34 35 

7 M.Ed/18/9 David Lalmalsawma M 28 27 25 27 32 34 

8 M.Ed/18/10 Lalnuntluanga M 29 28 28 31 28 34 

9 M.Ed/18/11 P.T. Lalnunngaia M 29 30 25 29 31 37 

10 M.Ed/18/12 Hmingchungnunga M 27 26 25 32 31 34 

11 M.Ed/18/13 Lalparliani Khiangte W 29 30 29 30 35 37 

12 M.Ed/18/14 K. Laikunga W 27 25 26 30 33 35 

13 M.Ed/18/15 C. Lalnunpuii Ngunsuiliani M 27 25 25 30 32 35 

14 M.Ed/18/16 Destiny K. Vanlalchhanhimi W 31 29 28 30 33 38 

15 M.Ed/18/17 Lalnuntluangi Ralte  W 33 31 28 30 32 38 

16 M.Ed/18/18 Lalrohlui Sailo W 32 31 31 28 34 38 

17 M.Ed/18/20 Zonuntluangi W 32 31 29 32 34 40 

18 M.Ed/18/21 Lalnuntluangi W 26 27 25 31 33 36 

19 M.Ed/18/22 R. Malsawmtluanga M 22 27 24 31 31 37 
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Principal 
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